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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 38 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
20.03.2022 - 13:49 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.69 492
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.20 35.21 150m: 1:45.37 38.17 200m: 2:21.69 36.32

2. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Yess 2:34.01 383
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:14.57 39.73 150m: 1:56.23 41.66 200m: 2:34.01 37.78

3. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.76 378
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:16.29 39.44 150m: 1:56.72 40.43 200m: 2:34.76 38.04

4. POTSEPP Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:36.02 369
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.81 39.88 150m: 1:57.86 42.05 200m: 2:36.02 38.16

5. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:36.09 368
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.66 40.53 150m: 1:57.87 41.21 200m: 2:36.09 38.22

6. HAUG Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:40.38 339
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.95 40.89 150m: 2:00.35 42.40 200m: 2:40.38 40.03

7. RANNAMAEE Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.51 339
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:18.57 41.13 150m: 2:00.09 41.52 200m: 2:40.51 40.42

8. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.90 336
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:18.52 41.83 150m: 2:00.77 42.25 200m: 2:40.90 40.13

9. JUHANDI Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.80 324
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:19.72 41.81 150m: 2:02.35 42.63 200m: 2:42.80 40.45

10. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:43.01 323
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:19.50 41.65 150m: 2:03.05 43.55 200m: 2:43.01 39.96

11. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.19 311
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:18.09 41.64 150m: 2:01.93 43.84 200m: 2:45.19 43.26

12. ABNER Mihkel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:49.67 287
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:23.89 43.36 150m: 2:07.84 43.95 200m: 2:49.67 41.83

13. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.72 281
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:23.40 43.60 150m: 2:08.26 44.86 200m: 2:50.72 42.46

14. OTTIS Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:50.88 280
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.20 43.68 200m: 2:50.88 1:28.68

15. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:56.45 255
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:26.05 46.13 150m: 2:12.71 46.66 200m: 2:56.45 43.74

16. KIRSIMAA Gregor Henrik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:59.10 244
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:25.66 45.52 150m: 2:13.23 47.57 200m: 2:59.10 45.87

17. TOMSON Georg 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:13.70 192
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:33.38 51.45 150m: 2:24.51 51.13 200m: 3:13.70 49.19
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 38, Men, 200m Backstroke

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.84 523
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.42 35.05 150m: 1:43.36 35.94 200m: 2:18.84 35.48

2. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:20.65 503
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:07.54 35.03 150m: 1:44.62 37.08 200m: 2:20.65 36.03

3. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.29 486
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:08.33 35.32 150m: 1:45.23 36.90 200m: 2:22.29 37.06

4. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:22.71 482
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.56 36.94 150m: 1:47.00 37.44 200m: 2:22.71 35.71

5. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:22.79 481
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:09.37 35.95 150m: 1:46.65 37.28 200m: 2:22.79 36.14

6. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.21 467
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.40 37.59 150m: 1:49.79 38.39 200m: 2:24.21 34.42

7. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 2:28.03 432
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:12.45 37.55 150m: 1:51.01 38.56 200m: 2:28.03 37.02

8. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:28.83 425
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:11.43 37.77 150m: 1:50.83 39.40 200m: 2:28.83 38.00

9. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.46 419
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.43 38.26 150m: 1:51.75 39.32 200m: 2:29.46 37.71

10. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:29.69 417
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:11.24 38.67 150m: 1:51.78 40.54 200m: 2:29.69 37.91

11. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:34.08 383
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:17.27 41.02 150m: 1:56.93 39.66 200m: 2:34.08 37.15

12. MALVA Oskar 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.48 303
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:19.85 42.52 150m: 2:04.41 44.56 200m: 2:46.48 42.07

13. MUTTIKA Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:52.49 273
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:22.85 43.83 150m: 2:07.93 45.08 200m: 2:52.49 44.56

DSQ PASHENKOV Anton 06 Yess
BaB - Head did not break surface by 15 meters after start or turn

Open

1. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 2:10.78 626
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:03.16 32.76 150m: 1:37.20 34.04 200m: 2:10.78 33.58

2. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.84 523
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.42 35.05 150m: 1:43.36 35.94 200m: 2:18.84 35.48

3. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:20.65 503
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:07.54 35.03 150m: 1:44.62 37.08 200m: 2:20.65 36.03

4. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.69 492
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.20 35.21 150m: 1:45.37 38.17 200m: 2:21.69 36.32
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 38, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.29 486
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:08.33 35.32 150m: 1:45.23 36.90 200m: 2:22.29 37.06

6. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:22.71 482
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.56 36.94 150m: 1:47.00 37.44 200m: 2:22.71 35.71

7. PETRIKOV Andrei 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:22.79 481
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:09.37 35.95 150m: 1:46.65 37.28 200m: 2:22.79 36.14

8. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.21 467
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.40 37.59 150m: 1:49.79 38.39 200m: 2:24.21 34.42

9. FATEJEV Fjodor 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.85 451
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:11.22 37.05 150m: 1:49.53 38.31 200m: 2:25.85 36.32

10. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 2:28.03 432
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:12.45 37.55 150m: 1:51.01 38.56 200m: 2:28.03 37.02

11. LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:28.83 425
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:11.43 37.77 150m: 1:50.83 39.40 200m: 2:28.83 38.00

12. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.46 419
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.43 38.26 150m: 1:51.75 39.32 200m: 2:29.46 37.71

13. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:29.69 417
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:11.24 38.67 150m: 1:51.78 40.54 200m: 2:29.69 37.91

14. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 2:31.35 404
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:12.95 38.24 150m: 1:52.39 39.44 200m: 2:31.35 38.96

15. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Yess 2:34.01 383
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:14.57 39.73 150m: 1:56.23 41.66 200m: 2:34.01 37.78

16. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:34.08 383
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:17.27 41.02 150m: 1:56.93 39.66 200m: 2:34.08 37.15

17. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.63 379
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:15.90 39.87 150m: 1:56.02 40.12 200m: 2:34.63 38.61

18. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.76 378
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:16.29 39.44 150m: 1:56.72 40.43 200m: 2:34.76 38.04

19. POTSEPP Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:36.02 369
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.81 39.88 150m: 1:57.86 42.05 200m: 2:36.02 38.16

20. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:36.09 368
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.66 40.53 150m: 1:57.87 41.21 200m: 2:36.09 38.22

21. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:37.43 359
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:14.17 40.33 150m: 1:56.71 42.54 200m: 2:37.43 40.72

22. HAUG Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:40.38 339
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.95 40.89 150m: 2:00.35 42.40 200m: 2:40.38 40.03

23. RANNAMAEE Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.51 339
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:18.57 41.13 150m: 2:00.09 41.52 200m: 2:40.51 40.42
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 38, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

24. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.90 336
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:18.52 41.83 150m: 2:00.77 42.25 200m: 2:40.90 40.13

25. JUHANDI Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.80 324
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:19.72 41.81 150m: 2:02.35 42.63 200m: 2:42.80 40.45

26. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:43.01 323
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:19.50 41.65 150m: 2:03.05 43.55 200m: 2:43.01 39.96

27. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.19 311
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:18.09 41.64 150m: 2:01.93 43.84 200m: 2:45.19 43.26

28. MALVA Oskar 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.48 303
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:19.85 42.52 150m: 2:04.41 44.56 200m: 2:46.48 42.07

29. ABNER Mihkel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:49.67 287
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:23.89 43.36 150m: 2:07.84 43.95 200m: 2:49.67 41.83

30. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.72 281
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:23.40 43.60 150m: 2:08.26 44.86 200m: 2:50.72 42.46

31. OTTIS Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:50.88 280
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:22.20 43.68 200m: 2:50.88 1:28.68

32. MUTTIKA Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:52.49 273
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:22.85 43.83 150m: 2:07.93 45.08 200m: 2:52.49 44.56

33. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:56.45 255
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:26.05 46.13 150m: 2:12.71 46.66 200m: 2:56.45 43.74

34. KIRSIMAA Gregor Henrik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:59.10 244
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:25.66 45.52 150m: 2:13.23 47.57 200m: 2:59.10 45.87

35. TOMSON Georg 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:13.70 192
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:33.38 51.45 150m: 2:24.51 51.13 200m: 3:13.70 49.19

DSQ PASHENKOV Anton 06 Yess
BaB - Head did not break surface by 15 meters after start or turn


